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Total Number of Voters : 31,136 of 225,098 = 13.83%

03/11/2008 05:03 PM

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PRESIDENT, Vote For 1     Democratic

 4  21 170.03% 0.09% 0.07%Christopher J. Dodd

 6,227  13,443 7,21648.34% 39.85% 43.38%Barack Obama

 6,574  17,299 10,72551.04% 59.23% 55.82%Hillary Clinton

 16  50 340.12% 0.19% 0.16%Bill Richardson

 3  15 120.02% 0.07% 0.05%Joe Biden

 57  160 1030.44% 0.57% 0.52%John Edwards

 12,881Cast Votes: 99.61%  18,107  30,98899.46% 99.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50

0.00%

0.39%

 0

 98  148

 00.00%

0.54%

0.00%

0.48%

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,130  2,786 1,65612.29% 12.79% 12.58%Rhett R. Smith

 1,495  4,007 2,51216.25% 19.41% 18.10%Ray McMurrey

 3,113  7,848 4,73533.84% 36.58% 35.45%Gene Kelly

 3,460  7,500 4,04037.62% 31.21% 33.87%Richard J. (Rick) Noriega

 9,198Cast Votes: 71.13%  12,943  22,14171.10% 71.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,733

0.00%

28.87%

 0

 5,262  8,995

 00.00%

28.90%

0.00%

28.89%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 8, Vote For 1     Democratic

 7,701  18,679 10,978100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kent Hargett

 7,701Cast Votes: 59.55%  10,978  18,67960.30% 59.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,230

0.00%

40.45%

 0

 7,227  12,457

 00.00%

39.70%

0.00%

40.01%

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER, Vote For 1     Democratic

 2,026  5,006 2,98025.88% 26.12% 26.02%Dale Henry

 4,352  10,863 6,51155.59% 57.06% 56.46%Mark Thompson

 1,451  3,371 1,92018.53% 16.83% 17.52%Art Hall

 7,829Cast Votes: 60.54%  11,411  19,24062.68% 61.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,102

0.00%

39.46%

 0

 6,794  11,896

 00.00%

37.32%

0.00%

38.21%
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CHIEF JUSTICE,  SUPREME COURT, Vote For 1     Democratic

 7,609  18,616 11,007100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Jordan

 7,609Cast Votes: 58.84%  11,007  18,61660.46% 59.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,322

0.00%

41.16%

 0

 7,198  12,520

 00.00%

39.54%

0.00%

40.21%

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 7, Vote For 1     Democratic

 5,526  13,646 8,12066.52% 68.31% 67.57%Sam Houston

 2,781  6,548 3,76733.48% 31.69% 32.43%Baltasar D. Cruz

 8,307Cast Votes: 64.24%  11,887  20,19465.30% 64.86%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,623

0.01%

35.75%

 0

 6,318  10,941

 10.00%

34.70%

0.00%

35.14%

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 8, Vote For 1     Democratic

 5,431  13,036 7,60565.69% 64.16% 64.79%Susan Criss

 2,836  7,084 4,24834.31% 35.84% 35.21%Linda Reyna Yanez

 8,267Cast Votes: 63.93%  11,853  20,12065.11% 64.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,664

0.00%

36.07%

 0

 6,352  11,016

 00.00%

34.89%

0.00%

35.38%

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 3, Vote For 1     Democratic

 7,792  19,018 11,226100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan Strawn

 7,792Cast Votes: 60.26%  11,226  19,01861.66% 61.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,139

0.00%

39.74%

 0

 6,979  12,118

 00.00%

38.34%

0.00%

38.92%

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 4, Vote For 1     Democratic

 7,660  18,837 11,177100.00% 100.00% 100.00%J. R. Molina

 7,660Cast Votes: 59.24%  11,177  18,83761.40% 60.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,271

0.00%

40.76%

 0

 7,028  12,299

 00.00%

38.60%

0.00%

39.50%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 18, Vote For 1     Democratic

 434  1,110 676100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Arlan Foster

 434Cast Votes: 64.58%  676  1,11063.47% 63.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  238

0.00%

35.42%

 0

 389  627

 00.00%

36.53%

0.00%

36.10%

Precincts

Counted

 6  

Total Percent

 6  100.00% 

Voters

 1,737 

Ballots Registered Percent

 14,782 11.75% 

CONSTABLE, PRECINCT NO. 4, Vote For 1     Democratic

 1,075  2,822 1,747100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cole Lynn Bishop

 1,075Cast Votes: 64.60%  1,747  2,82265.95% 65.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  589

0.00%

35.40%

 0

 902  1,491

 00.00%

34.05%

0.00%

34.57%

Precincts

Counted

 15  

Total Percent

 15  100.00% 

Voters

 4,313 

Ballots Registered Percent

 35,876 12.02% 

COUNTY CHAIRMAN, Vote For 1     Democratic

 7,741  18,948 11,207100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Adrienne M. Cadik

 7,741Cast Votes: 59.86%  11,207  18,94861.56% 60.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,190

0.00%

40.14%

 0

 6,998  12,188

 00.00%

38.44%

0.00%

39.14%


